
2010 STC Results

Skillathon

      Novice

1 Ashtin Guyer Robinson IL
2 Allison Wheeler Jacksonville IL
3 Emma Richardson Capron IL
4 Eric Schafer Owaneco IL
5 Cassity Rourke Iowa City IA
6 Nalaney Guyer Robinson IL
7 Cody Iberg Highland IL
8 Cole Webster Chrisman IL
9 Reed  Naughton Atlanta IL
10 Harm Smith

Junior

1 Adrian Austin Mt. Vernon IL
2 Maddie Fugate Mahomet IL
3 Kyle Webster Chrisman IL
4 Meghan Clodfelter Sterling IL
5 Laine Honegger Forrest IL
6 Skylar Knapp Greenfield IN
7 Zach Brazel Albion IN
8 Hannah Reisinger Osceola IA
9 Robby Sheets Columbia City IN
10 Matt Hill Arcanum OH

Intermediate

1 Kane Weinberg Trenton IL
2 Kassandra Knauth Milford IL
3 Kane Austin Mt Vernon IL
4 Cierra Whitesel Ansonia OH
5 Lauren Hahn Greenville IL
6 Brandon Butcher Blue Mound IL
7 Lauren Honegger Forrest IL
8 Maddie Butler Vincennes IN
9 Logan Honegger Forrest IL
10 Caleb Brink Highland IL

Senior



1 Wade Hendricks
2 Brant Smith Michigantown IN
3 Alyssa Smith Michigantown IN
4 Kaley Bontraeger Nappanee IN
5 David Ammann Highlan IL
6 Samantha Darner Hamilton OH
7 Maxwell Look Mapleton IL
8 Miles Toenyes Highland IL
9 Elizabeth Harfst Saunemin IL
10 Samantha Huls Crothersville IN

Showmanship

      Novice

1 Ashtin Guyer Robinson IL
2 Eric Schafer Owaneco IL
3 Allison Wheeler Jacksonville IL
4 Lizzie Schafer Owaneco IL
5 Ryan Sheets Columbia City IN
6 Erica Chapman Tipton IA
7 Cody Iberg Highland IL
8 Emma Richardson Capron IL
9 Harm Smith Forest IN
10 Cole Webster Chrisman IL

       Junior

1 Maddie Fugate Mahomet IL
2 Megan Mench Shirley IN
3 Skylar Knapp Greenfield IN
4 Jenna Wheeler Jacksonville IL
5 Adrian Austin Mt. Vernon IL
6 Brandon Stickler Pleasant Plains IL
7 Robby Sheets Columbia City IN
8 Charlotte Jaeger Ashmore IL
9 Laine Honegger Forrest IL
10 Blake Danner Chalmers IN

Intermediate

1 Clay Kincaid New Castle IN



2 Kane Austin Mt. Vernon IL
3 Morgan Mench Shirley IN
4 Lauren Honegger Forrest IL
5 Brennen North Wolcottville IN
6 Kassandra Knauth Milford IL
7 Devin Winterroth Buckingham IL
8 Cory Webster Chrisman IL
9 Tyler Gradert Geneseo IL
10 Tessa Mattingly Lebanon IN

Senior

1 Kaley Bontraeger Nappanee IN
2 Austin Thompson Hutchinson KS
3 Miles Toenyes Highland IL
4 David Ammann Highland IL
5 Cody Smith Indianapolis IN
6 Wade Hendricks Elwood IN
7 Danielle Dobson Morton TX
8 Chelsea Crawford Sheridan IN
9 Samantha Darner Hamilton OH
10 Jessica Corya Commiskey IN

Judging

      Novice

1 Eric Schafer Owaneco IL
2 Ali Reid Concordia MO
3 Allison Wheeler Jacksonville IL
4 Natalie Darner Hamilton OH
5 Reed Naughton Atlanta IL
6 Harm Smith Forest IN
7 Cheyenne Watson St. James MO
8 Ashtin Guyer Robinson IL
9 Cole Webster Chrisman IL
10 Mackenzie Smith

       Junior

Andy Smith Princeville IL
Adrian Austin Mt. Vernon IL
Zach Brazel Albion IN
Megan Mench Shirley IN



Noah Schafer Petersburg IL
Caden Culp Blufton IN
Meghan Clodfelter Sterling IL
Blake Danner Chalmers IN
Creighton Thomas Republic MO
Brandon Stickler Pleasant Plains IL

     Intermediate

Kane Austin Mt. Vernon IL
Brennen North Wolcottville IN
Kassandra Knauth Milford IL
Kane Weinberg Trenton IL
Dylan Sigrist Farina IL
Ashley Kauffman Danvers IL
Luke Wechter Ligonier IN
Jacob McKillip Lafauette IN
Lauren Honegger Forrest IL
Carly Wechter Ligonier IN

Senior

Alyssa Smith Michigantown IN
Brant Smith Michigantown IN
Miles Toenyes Highland IL
Wade Hendricks Elwood IN
David Ammann Highland IL
Kaley Bontraeger Nappanee IN
Reece Becker Alexander IL
Amara Danner Chalmers IN
Brandon Boester Creal Springs IL
Samantha Darner Hamilton OH

Photo Contest

      Novice

1 Cody Iberg Highland IL
2 Zander Ivey Bloomingburg OH
3 Bryce Iberg Highland IL
4 Christa Brown Botkins OH
5 Ashtin Guyer Robinson IL
6 Cole Webster Chrisman IL
7 Nalaney Guyer Robinson IL



8 Cole Webster Chrisman IL
9 Cole Webster Chrisman IL
10 Ashtin Guyer Robinson IL

       Junior

1 Brandon Stickler Pleasant Plains IL
2 Kyle Webster Chrisman IL
3 Laine Honegger Forrest IL
4 Trevor Brown Botkins oh
5 Cody Kuhlmyer South Wayne WI
6 Laine Honegger Forrest IL
7 Kyle Webster Chrisman IL
8 Laine Honegger Forrest IL
9 Kyle Webster Chrisman IL

    Intermediate

1 Christine Todd Danvers IL
2 Carly Wechter Ligonier IN
3 Carly Wechter Ligonier IN
4 Luke Wechter Ligonier IN
5 Leigh Honegger Forrest IL
6 Christine Todd Danvers IL
7 Kristi Smith Princeville IL
8 Leigh Honegger Forrest IL
9 Ashley Kauffman Danvers IL
10 Clayton Stephens Clinton Corners NY

Senior

1 Kaley Bontraeger Nappanee IN

Overall Sweepstakes

      Novice

1 Eric Schafer Owaneco IL
2 Allison Wheeler Jacksonville IL
3 Ashtin Guyer Robinson IL
4 Nalaney Guyer Robinson IL
5 Cole Webster Chrisman IL
6 Lizzie Schafer Owaneco IL
7 Harm Smith Forest IN



8 Reed Naughton Atlanta IL
9 Emma Richardson Capron IL
10 Cheyenne Watson St. James MO

Junior

1 Adrian Austin Mt. Vernon IL
2 Maddie Fugate Mahomet IL
3 Zach Brazel Albion IN
4 Skylar Knapp Greenfield IN
5 Jenna Wheeler Jacksonville IL
6 Meghan Clodfelter Sterling IL
7 Robby Sheets Columbia City IN
8 Brandon Stickler Pleasant Plains IL
9 Andy Smith Princeville IL
10 Kyle Webster Chrisman IL

Intermediate

1 Kane Austin Mt. Vernon IL
2 Kassandra Knauth Milford IL
3 Brennen North Wolcottville IN
4 Lauren Honegger Forrest IL
5 Kane Weinberg Trenton IL
6 Morgan Mench Shirley IN
7 Carly Wechter Ligonier IN
8 Ashley Kauffman Danvers IL
9 Jake Gossett Summitville IN
10 Clay Kincaid New Castle IN

Senior

1 Kaley Bontrager Nappanee IN
2 Miles Toenyes Highland IL
3 Brant Smith Michigantown IN
4 David Ammann Highland IL
5 Alyssa Smith Michigantown IN
6 Reece Becker Alexander IL
7 Elizabeth Harfst Saunemin IL
8 Elisabeth McCaslandPerkins OK

Swine Issues (Seniors Only)

Senior



1 Alyssa Smith Michigantown IN
2 Kaley Bontrager Nappanee IN
3 Miles Toenyes Highland IL
4 Brant Smith Michigantown IN
5 David Ammann Highland IL
6 Maxwell Look Mapleton IL
7 Elisabeth McCaslandPerkins OK
8 Elizabeth Harfst Saunemin IL
9 Reece Becker Alexander IL
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